Prudential Insurance Company of America P.O. Box 105244 Atlanta, GA 30348-5244

Please print using blue or black ink.

AICPA[®]

1 Instructions Complete all sections of this form if you are making a loan repayment. Sign and date the form. Please make your check payable to "Prudential Group Life Services". Attach your check and return this form to the above address. You may call toll free **1-800-223-7473** with any questions, Monday - Friday, 8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m., Eastern time.

2 Participant Information	First name of participant	N	/I La	st name	Apt.	
	City State ZIP code Group control number Social Security number Daytime telephone number					
	3 Loan Repayment Instructions	Please process the enclosed check payable to "Prudential Group Life Services" in the amount of \$as a loan repayment. The loan repayment will first be applied against any unpaid loan interest and then credited to current investment option balances based on your then-current contribution allocations, unless you select specific amounts.				
4 Signature						
	Participant's signature X				month day	year
	Assignee's signature X				month day	year

Group Variable Universal Life is issued by The Prudential Insurance Company of America and distributed through Prudential Investment Management Services LLC ("PIMS"). The Prudential Insurance Company of America is located at 751 Broad St., Newark, NJ 07102, and PIMS is located at 655 Broad St., Newark, NJ 07102. Both are Prudential Financial companies. Contract series: 89759. Group Variable Universal Life is offered and administered through Aon Securities LLC, Member FINRA/SIPC, 1100 Virginia Drive, Suite 250, Fort Washington, PA 19034-3278, 1–800–223–7473. The Plan Agent of the AICPA Insurance Trust is Aon Insurance Services. Aon Securities and Aon Insurance Services are not affiliated with either Prudential or PIMS.

Aon Insurance Services is the brand name for the brokerage and program administration operations of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in CA & MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc., (CA 0694493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency.